
MDUSBC BVL Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery
Three digit winning number Date

Date Number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed
Thursday, November 01, 2018 333 Dustin Opeila 50$      Carolyn Kama Maureen Taliaferro Pat Klix 11/5/2018

Friday, November 02, 2018 932 Ken Wyatt 150$    Rob Hanson Alan Lewandowski Jessica Tyler 11/5/2018
Saturday, November 03, 2018 370 Dan Lawrence 50$      Tom Manatine Dan Lawrence John Vorpagel 11/5/2018

Sunday, November 04, 2018 342 Joan Chamberlain 50$      Bill Polk Mike Fink Pat Klix 11/5/2018
Monday, November 05, 2018 598 George Bresinski 100$    George Bresinski George Bresinski George Bresinski 11/12/2018

Tuesday, November 06, 2018 006 Frank Gillespie 50$      Chad Richards Jay Lang Shane Ferris 11/12/2018
Wednesday, November 07, 2018 878 Raymond Carr 50$      Chris Maes Mark Bokano Randy Tambourine 11/12/2018

Thursday, November 08, 2018 508 Alisa Hudgins 50$      Mark Martin John Vorpagel Debra Dickerson 11/12/2018
Friday, November 09, 2018 583 George Bresinski 150$    Ross Flore George Bresinski George Bresinski 11/12/2018

Saturday, November 10, 2018 798 Lindy & Dick Loughlin 50$      Paula Kuzdal Roger Goralski Libbi Fletcher 11/12/2018
Sunday, November 11, 2018 895 Ron Hill 50$      Ray Barr Stephen Essenmacher Randy Tambourine 11/12/2018
Monday, November 12, 2018 268 Judy Zill 100$    Cheryl Vann Kevin Kehoe II Martha Marshall 11/19/2018

Tuesday, November 13, 2018 766 Dave Lewandowski 50$      Cheryl Howard Sherri Goodrich Pat Klix 11/19/2018
Wednesday, November 14, 2018 839 Bruno Jasinski 50$      Sam Loiacano Phil Tompkins John Vorpagel 11/19/2018

Thursday, November 15, 2018 905 Dorothy Thompson 50$      Dawn Taylor Randy Tankersley Ann Block 11/19/2018
Friday, November 16, 2018 434 Charles Harris 150$    Phil Smith Kelly Gallinat Vicki Ingham 11/19/2018

Saturday, November 17, 2018 758 Ryan Davis 50$      Joseph Murray Craig Johnson Pat Klix 11/19/2018
Sunday, November 18, 2018 196 Natalie Wood 50$      Susan Huyghe Bill Collins-Carey Ann Block 11/19/2018
Monday, November 19, 2018 533 Larry Weaver 100$    Kevin Wojcik Sam Loiacano John Vorpagel 11/26/2018

Tuesday, November 20, 2018 607 Bob Simmons 50$      Tom Winkel Russ Arnold Mike DeRousie 11/26/2018
Wednesday, November 21, 2018 626 Troy Stus 50$      Dave Tulak Steve Slayton Jessica Tyler 11/26/2018

Thursday, November 22, 2018 107 Shirley Kirk 50$      Connie Fordyce Merry DeBoer Ann Block 11/26/2018
Friday, November 23, 2018 148 Joe Kassab 150$    William Manley Alexander Jentz Pat Klix 11/26/2018

Saturday, November 24, 2018 563 Mark Brissette 50$      Mike Macek Robert Domanski Pat Klix 11/26/2018
Sunday, November 25, 2018 115 Shirley Bowman 50$      Nancy Tankersley Sue Lake Ann Block 11/26/2018
Monday, November 26, 2018 363 Dan Lawrence 100$    Dan Lawrence Dan Lawrence John Vorpagel 12/3/2018

Tuesday, November 27, 2018 019 Lance Williams 50$      Tom Everett Bryand Dresden Shane Ferris 12/3/2018
Wednesday, November 28, 2018 839 Bruno Jasinski 50$      Sam Loiacano Phil Tompkins John Vorpagel 12/3/2018

Thursday, November 29, 2018 021 John DeBruyne 50$      Jeff Nadeau Tom Everett Shane Ferris 12/3/2018
Friday, November 30, 2018 905 Dorothy Thompson 150$    Dawn Taylor Randy Tankersley Ann Block 12/3/2018


